
Team #1 Royals (Lt Blue) Team #4 Cardinals (Red)

Coach: Dakota Hoffman Coach: Ian Keefe

Team #2 Yankees (Grey) Team #5 A's (Green)

Coach: Dusty Hague Coach: Tracy Hageman

Team #3 Cubs (Blue)

Coach: Kyle Haworth

Date 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 27* 5 v 2 4 v 3

Thursday, May 29 1 v 3 5 v 4

Monday, June 2 2 v 4 1 v 5

Thursday, June 5 3 v 5 2 v 1

Monday, June 9 4 v 1 3 v 2

Thursday, June 12 4 v 3 5 v 2

Monday, June 16 5 v 4 1 v 3

Thursday, June 19 1 v 5 2 v 4

Monday, June 23 2 v 1 3 v 5

Thursday, June 26*@FG Field 3 v 2 4 v 1

All games are on Mondays & Thursdays @ the

south complex t-ball field unless noted*.

Coaches will be contacted on game

cancellations at 4:30 pm.

For more information contact

Cheney Recreation Commission

542-0010, john@cheneyrecreation.com

www.cheneyrec.com

Cheney Recreation Commission

T-Ball Schedule
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http://www.cheneyrec.com/

